Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519330EN   page 1
November 13, 2023 2:23 PM
Top Product Features
•	 Fully luminous back-lit luminaire for use in high abuse, medical, wet location, and cleanroom applications
•	 NSF listed for use in food service/food processing applications - easy cleaning and wipe-down
•	 Nominal 2-1/2" depth for use in shallow plenums

product diagrams
Interactive Menu
•	 Order Information  page 2
•	 Performance  page 4
•	 Product Warranty
FLR
PS51970223   page 2
November 13, 2023 2:23 PM
Fail-Safe
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: Wet Location: 	 FLR-WL-22-L3C3-CA080-A3/8-4/18GDIM
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: High Abuse: 	 FLR-HA-24-45-50-CP125
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: Medical/Cleanroom: 	FLR-MC-14-40-35-CA125-EL14W
Domestic Preferences Fixture Application Size Lumen Output CCT Voltage Lens
Domestic Preferences (1) Fixture Application Size Lumen Output CCT (2) (3) Voltage Clear Bottom Lens (4)
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
TAA=Trade Agreements Act
FLR=Fully
Luminous
Recessed
WL=Wet Location
HA=High Abuse
MC=Medical/
Cleanroom
14=1x4
22=2x2
24=2x4
1x4
40=4000 Lumens
2x2
35=3500 Lumens
L3C3=2700-5000
2x4
45=4500 Lumens
55=5500 Lumens
L3C3=3000-6900
35=3500K
40=4000K
50=5000K
35/50= 3 CTT Selectable,(3)
     L3500K/4000K/L5000K
Blank=(120-277) Acrylic
CA080=Clear Acrylic (0.080" thickness)
CA125=Clear Acrylic (0.125” thickness)
Polycarbonate
CP125=Clear Polycarbonate (0.125" thickness)
CP187=Clear Polycarbonate (0.187" thickness)
CP250=Clear Polycarbonate (0.250" thickness)
CP375=Clear Polycarbonate (0.375" thickness)
Notes Notes Notes Notes
(1) Only product configurations with
these designated prefixes are built to
be compliant with the Buy American
Act of 1933 (BAA) or Trade Agreements
Act of 1979 (TAA), respectively. Please
refer to DOMESTIC PREFERENCES
website for more information.
Components shipped separately may
be separately analyzed under domestic
preference requirements
L3C3 is a selection (field selectable) of the
three lumen packages and three (CCT)color
temperatures (3500K, 4000K, 5000K).